HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
LRS-100-12
Page: 1
LRS-100-12
49,00 € inc. VAT
Power supply 12 V DC 100 W 8.5 A max - IP20 - 2 outputs -
MEAN WELL
SKU: H11698
Categories: Power supplies for LED ribbon
Tags: New
EAN13 : 3662009027739
brand Contest Dynamic Lighting
Power: 100 W
Output voltage: 12 V
Output current: 8.5 A
Technology: AC/DC
Width: 97 mm
Height: 30 mm
Depth: 129 mm
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
LRS-100-12
Page: 2
INFORMATIONS COMPLÉMENTAIRES
Brand Mean Well
Protection class IP20
Output voltage 12 V
Power 100 W
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
LRS-100-12
Page: 3